
MeisterMeisterMeisterMeister
Jahreswertung 2003

Sennfeld, 08.01.2003 - 17.12.2003
Rangliste

ErgebnisPlatz Startnr.Name, Vorname Verein

Limbach, Alexander          1 SV 1900 Sennfeld   1. 3779R
 387 382 379 378 377 377 375 375 375 374

Schenk, Stefan          3 SV 1900 Sennfeld   2. 3760R
 386 380 376 376 375 374 374 373 373 373

Bandorf, Jürgen          4 SV 1900 Sennfeld   3. 3736R
 379 378 376 375 375 373 372 371 369 368

Rinder, Harald          2 SV 1900 Sennfeld   4. 3703R
 374 373 372 371 370 369 369 369 368 368

Thein, Thomas          7 SV 1900 Sennfeld   5. 3700R
 374 371 371 370 370 370 369 369 368 368

Deppert, Christian          5 SV 1900 Sennfeld   6. 3693R
 374 373 373 371 371 369 368 365 365 364

Limbach, Werner          8 SV 1900 Sennfeld   7. 3675R
 375 373 370 370 368 366 366 363 362 362

Dorsch, Reiner          9 SV 1900 Sennfeld   8. 3660R
 376 369 368 365 365 364 364 364 363 362

Wald, Peter          6 SV 1900 Sennfeld   9. 3650R
 371 367 366 366 366 364 363 363 362 362

Ebner, Klaus         12 SV 1900 Sennfeld  10. 3549R
 363 357 356 356 354 354 353 353 352 351

Hörber, Erwin         10 SV 1900 Sennfeld  11. 3520R
 357 357 356 354 354 349 349 348 348 348

Gracz, Peter         13 SV 1900 Sennfeld  12. 3474R
 350 350 350 350 348 348 347 346 343 342

Bandorf, Ludwig         14 SV 1900 Sennfeld  13. 3458R
 357 350 347 346 345 344 343 343 342 341

Wald, Michael         11 SV 1900 Sennfeld  14. 3446R
 360 360 352 352 349 345 341 339 330 318

Müller, Dieter         16 SV 1900 Sennfeld  15. 3303R
 340 335 332 330 330 330 328 327 326 325

Brust, Michael         15 SV 1900 Sennfeld  16. 3285R
 337 336 333 333 330 327 324 322 322 321

Ordnung, Walter         17 SV 1900 Sennfeld  17. 3259R
 333 332 330 327 326 325 325 323 320 318

Deppert, Jochen         18 SV 1900 Sennfeld  18. 2212R
 323 323 321 319 317 306 303
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Meister JugendMeister JugendMeister JugendMeister Jugend
Jahreswertung 2003

Sennfeld, 08.01.2003 - 17.12.2003
Rangliste

ErgebnisPlatz Startnr.Name, Vorname Verein

Merz, Lisa        202 SV 1900 Sennfeld   1. 3148R
 324 324 323 318 317 311 310 309 307 305

Limbach, Jasmin        201 SV 1900 Sennfeld   2. 3071R
 334 322 310 307 304 301 301 300 297 295

Brust, Katharina        206 SV 1900 Sennfeld   3. 2735R
 297 289 278 277 274 272 270 266 263 249

Bandorf, Alexander        205 SV 1900 Sennfeld   4.  818R
 237 178 147 100  96  60

Bandorf, Johannes        204 SV 1900 Sennfeld   5.  683R
 264 252 167
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Meister SeniorenMeister SeniorenMeister SeniorenMeister Senioren

Jahreswertung 2003
Sennfeld, 08.01.2003 - 17.12.2003

Rangliste

ErgebnisPlatz Startnr.Name, Vorname Verein

Grebner, Dieter        101 SV 1900 Sennfeld   1. 3831R
 389 386 385 384 383 382 381 381 381 379

Reuß, Winfried        104 SV 1900 Sennfeld   2. 3769R
 381 379 379 377 377 377 376 375 374 374

Senft, Wolfgang        103 SV 1900 Sennfeld   3. 3756R
 383 381 378 376 374 374 373 373 372 372

Sinkel, Willi        102 SV 1900 Sennfeld   4. 3754R
 378 378 378 376 376 375 374 374 373 372

Groha, Horst        106 SV 1900 Sennfeld   5. 3420R
 355 350 350 347 339 338 337 337 334 333

Mohr, Elisabeth        105 SV 1900 Sennfeld   6. 3386R
 355 343 338 337 337 337 336 335 335 333

Schmitt, Andreas        108 SV 1900 Sennfeld   7. 3257R
 337 332 330 329 328 325 325 324 319 308

Pfister, Franz        107 SV 1900 Sennfeld   8. 3090R
 329 317 317 310 309 307 305 305 300 291

Geyer, Kurt        109 SV 1900 Sennfeld   9.  606R
 318 288
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GlückGlückGlückGlück
Jahreswertung 2003

Sennfeld, 08.01.2003 - 17.12.2003
Rangliste

ErgebnisPlatz Startnr.Name, Vorname Verein

Dorsch, Reiner          9 SV 1900 Sennfeld   1.   33,0T
    5,3T (LG)    8,6T (LG)    9,0T (LG)   10,1T (LG)

Senft, Wolfgang        103 SV 1900 Sennfeld   2.   33,1T
    4,5T (LG)    7,0T (LG)    8,2T (LG)   13,4T (LG)

Rinder, Harald          2 SV 1900 Sennfeld   3.   38,4T
    6,9T (LG)    8,9T (LG)   10,0T (LG)   12,6T (LG)

Grebner, Dieter        101 SV 1900 Sennfeld   4.   44,3T
    4,5T (LG)   10,3T (LG)   13,9T (LG)   15,6T (LG)

Schenk, Stefan          3 SV 1900 Sennfeld   5.   44,7T
    7,5T (LG)    9,3T (LG)   13,3T (LG)   14,6T (LG)

Limbach, Werner          8 SV 1900 Sennfeld   6.   53,2T
    7,0T (LG)   10,9T (LG)   16,5T (LG)   18,8T (LG)

Sinkel, Willi        102 SV 1900 Sennfeld   7.   55,1T
    7,9T (LG)    9,8T (LG)   16,8T (LG)   20,6T (LG)

Wald, Peter          6 SV 1900 Sennfeld   8.   64,6T
    1,5T (LG)   18,2T (LG)   21,7T (LG)   23,2T (LG)

Reuß, Winfried        104 SV 1900 Sennfeld   9.   65,9T
   13,8T (LG)   16,5T (LG)   17,5T (LG)   18,1T (LG)

Mohr, Elisabeth        105 SV 1900 Sennfeld  10.   66,8T
    3,6T (LG)   17,9T (LG)   21,7T (LG)   23,6T (LG)

Limbach, Alexander          1 SV 1900 Sennfeld  11.   71,2T
    3,6T (LG)   20,9T (LG)   21,1T (LG)   25,6T (LG)

Thein, Thomas          7 SV 1900 Sennfeld  12.   81,5T
   13,7T (LG)   16,9T (LG)   24,0T (LG)   26,9T (LG)

Gracz, Peter         13 SV 1900 Sennfeld  13.   89,1T
   14,8T (LG)   14,9T (LG)   26,4T (LG)   33,0T (LG)

Ordnung, Walter         17 SV 1900 Sennfeld  14.   96,9T
   16,7T (LG)   19,9T (LG)   26,8T (LG)   33,5T (LG)

Merz, Lisa        202 SV 1900 Sennfeld  15.  100,2T
   21,6T (LG)   22,2T (LG)   26,8T (LG)   29,6T (LG)

Ebner, Klaus         12 SV 1900 Sennfeld  16.  107,7T
   16,3T (LG)   23,7T (LG)   32,7T (LG)   35,0T (LG)

Bandorf, Jürgen          4 SV 1900 Sennfeld  17.  111,2T
   16,7T (LG)   29,4T (LG)   32,0T (LG)   33,1T (LG)

Hörber, Erwin         10 SV 1900 Sennfeld  18.  114,6T
   19,9T (LG)   20,9T (LG)   35,4T (LG)   38,4T (LG)

Brust, Michael         15 SV 1900 Sennfeld  19.  124,3T
   16,4T (LG)   30,3T (LG)   36,4T (LG)   41,2T (LG)

Limbach, Jasmin        201 SV 1900 Sennfeld  20.  128,2T
   17,7T (LG)   33,4T (LG)   37,8T (LG)   39,3T (LG)

Deppert, Christian          5 SV 1900 Sennfeld  21.  140,5T
   17,7T (LG)   39,2T (LG)   41,2T (LG)   42,4T (LG)

Bandorf, Ludwig         14 SV 1900 Sennfeld  22.  165,1T
   36,7T (LG)   37,5T (LG)   45,2T (LG)   45,7T (LG)

Deppert, Jochen         18 SV 1900 Sennfeld  23.  168,8T
   28,8T (LG)   33,7T (LG)   45,4T (LG)   60,9T (LG)

Wald, Michael         11 SV 1900 Sennfeld  24.  174,9T
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GlückGlückGlückGlück
Jahreswertung 2003

Sennfeld, 08.01.2003 - 17.12.2003
Rangliste

ErgebnisPlatz Startnr.Name, Vorname Verein

   41,3T (LG)   43,8T (LG)   44,8T (LG)   45,0T (LG)

Müller, Dieter         16 SV 1900 Sennfeld  25.  176,3T
   25,2T (LG)   43,3T (LG)   51,0T (LG)   56,8T (LG)

Brust, Katharina        206 SV 1900 Sennfeld  26.  184,9T
   35,4T (LG)   38,7T (LG)   55,0T (LG)   55,8T (LG)

Schmitt, Andreas        108 SV 1900 Sennfeld  27.  185,4T
   11,9T (LG)   14,8T (LG)   79,3T (LG)   79,4T (LG)

Groha, Horst        106 SV 1900 Sennfeld  28.  197,1T
   25,1T (LG)   55,5T (LG)   55,9T (LG)   60,6T (LG)

Pfister, Franz        107 SV 1900 Sennfeld  29.  274,4T
   18,9T (LG)   82,8T (LG)   84,7T (LG)   88,0T (LG)

Bandorf, Johannes        204 SV 1900 Sennfeld  30.  449,2T
   62,0T (LG)   81,9T (LG)  146,3T (LG)  159,0T (LG)

Bandorf, Alexander        205 SV 1900 Sennfeld  31.  701,2T
   32,8T (LG)  210,6T (LG)  212,7T (LG)  245,1T (LG)

Geyer, Kurt        109 SV 1900 Sennfeld  32.  799,9T
  152,6T (LG)  165,7T (LG)  186,7T (LG)  294,9T (LG)
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FestFestFestFest

Jahreswertung 2003
Sennfeld, 08.01.2003 - 17.12.2003

Rangliste

ErgebnisPlatz Startnr.Name, Vorname Verein

Limbach, Werner          8 SV 1900 Sennfeld   1.  175,8T
    9,7T (LG)   32,8T (LG)   63,1T (LG)   70,2T (LG)

Hörber, Erwin         10 SV 1900 Sennfeld   2.  202,0T
    6,4T (LG)   24,2T (LG)   74,2T (LG)   97,2T (LG)

Schenk, Stefan          3 SV 1900 Sennfeld   3.  286,1T
   51,3T (LG)   54,3T (LG)   82,4T (LG)   98,1T (LG)

Wald, Peter          6 SV 1900 Sennfeld   4.  331,9T
   64,6T (LG)   74,0T (LG)   80,9T (LG)  112,4T (LG)

Senft, Wolfgang        103 SV 1900 Sennfeld   5.  351,2T
   42,0T (LG)   88,8T (LG)   99,2T (LG)  121,2T (LG)

Limbach, Alexander          1 SV 1900 Sennfeld   6.  361,4T
   50,4T (LG)   74,0T (LG)   99,1T (LG)  137,9T (LG)

Reuß, Winfried        104 SV 1900 Sennfeld   7.  366,4T
   85,9T (LG)   87,2T (LG)   95,0T (LG)   98,3T (LG)

Sinkel, Willi        102 SV 1900 Sennfeld   8.  389,7T
   76,2T (LG)   92,2T (LG)   99,1T (LG)  122,2T (LG)

Rinder, Harald          2 SV 1900 Sennfeld   9.  407,6T
   68,1T (LG)   93,8T (LG)  109,5T (LG)  136,2T (LG)

Thein, Thomas          7 SV 1900 Sennfeld  10.  441,0T
   79,0T (LG)  110,3T (LG)  116,5T (LG)  135,2T (LG)

Müller, Dieter         16 SV 1900 Sennfeld  11.  482,2T
   74,1T (LG)  114,7T (LG)  116,9T (LG)  176,5T (LG)

Dorsch, Reiner          9 SV 1900 Sennfeld  12.  520,4T
  125,2T (LG)  126,5T (LG)  130,3T (LG)  138,4T (LG)

Grebner, Dieter        101 SV 1900 Sennfeld  13.  556,0T
  106,4T (LG)  115,6T (LG)  163,6T (LG)  170,4T (LG)

Mohr, Elisabeth        105 SV 1900 Sennfeld  14.  562,2T
  112,8T (LG)  122,2T (LG)  153,1T (LG)  174,1T (LG)

Deppert, Christian          5 SV 1900 Sennfeld  15.  583,5T
   91,8T (LG)  140,9T (LG)  164,1T (LG)  186,7T (LG)

Bandorf, Jürgen          4 SV 1900 Sennfeld  16.  603,8T
   13,7T (LG)  170,1T (LG)  193,9T (LG)  226,1T (LG)

Ordnung, Walter         17 SV 1900 Sennfeld  17.  832,7T
  152,0T (LG)  168,4T (LG)  206,2T (LG)  306,1T (LG)

Bandorf, Ludwig         14 SV 1900 Sennfeld  18.  842,8T
  119,9T (LG)  194,1T (LG)  251,9T (LG)  276,9T (LG)

Ebner, Klaus         12 SV 1900 Sennfeld  19.  859,4T
  148,5T (LG)  148,6T (LG)  274,1T (LG)  288,2T (LG)

Merz, Lisa        202 SV 1900 Sennfeld  20.  885,9T
  146,8T (LG)  147,1T (LG)  271,7T (LG)  320,3T (LG)

Brust, Michael         15 SV 1900 Sennfeld  21.  918,7T
  155,4T (LG)  207,2T (LG)  247,9T (LG)  308,2T (LG)

Gracz, Peter         13 SV 1900 Sennfeld  22.  923,9T
  145,9T (LG)  158,4T (LG)  296,3T (LG)  323,3T (LG)

Groha, Horst        106 SV 1900 Sennfeld  23.  953,7T
  163,0T (LG)  226,4T (LG)  263,4T (LG)  300,9T (LG)

Limbach, Jasmin        201 SV 1900 Sennfeld  24.  971,9T
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FestFestFestFest

Jahreswertung 2003
Sennfeld, 08.01.2003 - 17.12.2003

Rangliste

ErgebnisPlatz Startnr.Name, Vorname Verein

  179,3T (LG)  197,3T (LG)  295,7T (LG)  299,6T (LG)

Wald, Michael         11 SV 1900 Sennfeld  25.  995,3T
  179,0T (LG)  221,3T (LG)  294,7T (LG)  300,3T (LG)

Schmitt, Andreas        108 SV 1900 Sennfeld  26. 1097,9T
  134,9T (LG)  293,9T (LG)  333,7T (LG)  335,4T (LG)

Pfister, Franz        107 SV 1900 Sennfeld  27. 1344,9T
  123,7T (LG)  361,3T (LG)  419,5T (LG)  440,4T (LG)

Deppert, Jochen         18 SV 1900 Sennfeld  28. 1810,5T
  288,7T (LG)  381,7T (LG)  518,6T (LG)  621,5T (LG)

Brust, Katharina        206 SV 1900 Sennfeld  29. 2868,7T
  574,2T (LG)  694,7T (LG)  771,0T (LG)  828,8T (LG)

Bandorf, Alexander        205 SV 1900 Sennfeld  30. 3383,2T
  316,0T (LG)  708,3T (LG) 1142,6T (LG) 1216,3T (LG)
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